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Mid Summer Night's Ballers
Metta World Peace Pipe
Brick Layers

Make It Rain

September 9th, 2015

Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Summer 15

Won Lost Tie Win%
5 2 0 .714
5 2 0 .714
4 3 0 571
4 4 0 .500
0 7 0 .000

PF
381

403
307
481
348

PA
350

359
324
449
438
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