Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Summer 15

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
ThatOneTeam	5	2	0	.714	381	350
Mid Summer Night's Ballers	5	2	0	.714	403	359
Metta World Peace Pipe	4	3	0	.571	307	324
Brick Layers	4	4	0	.500	481	449
Make It Rain	0	7	0	.000	348	438

September 9th, 2015 Page 1 of 1